
PIZZA SIZES LG 14" SQ.16" X-LG 18"

CHEESSE  PIzza

TOPPINGS BUILD YOUR OWN  

SICILIAN Square 16"

14" - $14.0014"$16.00

14" - $ 1 18" & 16"& 16"  $  2

18" - $18.0018"$20.00
$22.00$28.00

* Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce
* Order hr ahead

* Sicilian  (16") Square Pan Sicilian Style  Mozzarella, Cheese, 
Pizza Sauce 

GARDEN SALAD

GREEK SALAD

ANTIPASTO SALAD

SIDE SALAD GARDEN

* PINWHEELS

GARLIC KNOTS

GARLIC CHEESE BREAD

GARLIC BREAD

WINGS BUFFALO or BBQ STYLE (OVEN BAKED)

BONELESS WINGS 
     8pc-$7.75 15pc-$13.75 25pc-$22.75

Extra sides: Dressing: Italian or Ranch SAUCE: 
PIZZA SAUCE, BUFFALO SAUCE, BBQ SAUCE, MARINARA 
SAUCE

CALZONE

RAVIOLI-JUMBO (cheese or Meat)

STUFFED SHELLS

MANICOTTI

ITALIAN HERO

TIRAMISU

BOTTLE WATER..........................................

KIDS PASTA & MEATBALLS

CHICKEN TENDERS

KIDS MEAD OR CHESSE RAVIOLI 

BONELESS CHICKEN WINGS 8 PC

FOUNTAIN DRINKS......................................

2 LITER BOTTLES........................................

20 oz BOTTLES..........................................

CANNOLI 

NEW YORK CHEESE CAKE

COOKIES (2ea.)

CHICKEN PARM

EGGPLANT PARM

MEATBALL PARM

SAUSAGE PARM

BBQ CHICKEN

BUFFALO CHICKEN

CALIFORNIA CHICKEN

CHICKEN BACON RANCH

GODFATHER

HAWAIIAN

SWEET & SPICY PEPPERONI

HK SUPREME
KNOCKOUT

MEAT BOMB

BRONX BOMBER

ROCKY

MEAT VEGGIE          $22.00   $28.00 $21.00   $27.00

WHITE PIE

VEGETARIAN

TOMATO BASIL

PESTO

MIKES PIE

EGGPLANT PARMESAN

DELUXE

BROOKLYN

ARTICHOKE

GRANDMA´S  (16") (Order 1 hr ahead) SQUARE PAN SICILIAN STYLE
Sq. 16"  Round Grandma 18"Round 14" 

Mix Greens, Tomato, Cucumber, Pepperoncini, Croutons.
(Ranch or Italian Dressing)

Mix Greens, Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onion, Bell Pepper, Black Olives, Feta Cheese,
Pepperoncini served with Italian Dressing.

Mix Greens, Tomato, Cucumber, Italian Meats, Mozzarella Cheese, Pepperoncini
Served With Italian Dressing. 

Mix Greens, Tomato, Cucumber Croutons.
(Ranch or Italian Dressing) 

Pepperoni, Sausage, Meatballs, Canadian Style, Bacon, Salami, Chicken

SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS
Spaghetti or penne pasta & meatballs, topped with home made Marinara sauce.

Pizza Sauce , Ranch Sauce, Buffalo Sauce, BBQ Sauce, Pesto Sauce

Red Onios, Back Olives, Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Tomatoes, Jalapenos,
Pineapples, Sun-dried Tomatoes, Sliced Pepperoncini,Artichokes, Fresh Spinach,
Eggplant, Fresh Basil, Fresh Garlic.

Jumbo shells stuffed with ricotta, mozzarella cheese, pearmesan cheese,italian herbs, 
home made Marinara sauce, topped with mozzarella cheese. 

Meat or Veggie Fresh Baked Pizza Dough Rolled & Stuffed With (3) Meats or Veggies
Served Pizza or Marinara Sauce **Min Orden (8Ea)***

Fresh Baked Pizza Dough Tied In Knot Covered In Garlic Served With Marinara Sauce

Half Italian Roll, Garlic Butter, Mozzarella Cheese, Served With Marinara Sauce

Half Italian Roll, With Garlic Butter.

Buffalo or BBQ style.

Ricotta, mozzarella cheese, parmesan cheese. Italian herbs, baked in pasta rolls, home made sauce,
Marianara sauce, topped with mozzarella cheese.

BAKED ZITI
Penne pasta, home made Marinara sauce, ricotta cheese, topped with 
mozzarella cheese

SIDE OF MEATBALLS: MARINARA SAUCE,TOPPED 
With  MOZZARELLA CHEESE.

Fresh Spinach, Marinated Artichoke Hearts, Basil Pesto, Extra Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce.

Italian Roll, Smoked Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, Provolone Cheese, Tomato,
Mix Greens, Red Onion, Pepperoncini, Topped With Italian Dressing.

Real Tiramisu

Spaghetti Or Ziti & Meatballs Topped With home made Marinara Sauce.

Breaded Chicken Tender (3 Pc) Served With Ranch Dressing Or Marinara Sauce.

Mead or Chesse Raviolis Served With Marinara Sauce.

Buffalo or BBQ Style Served with Ranch Dressing.

Baked New York Cheese Cake

Chocolate Chip Cookies

Bread Shells Filled With Sweet Ricotta,Choc, Chips, Topped With Powdered
Sugar & Sliced Cherry.

Italian Roll, Breaded Chicken Tender Marinara Sauce Topped With Mozzarella & Parmesan Cheese.

Italian Roll, Breaded Eggplant Marinara Sauce Topped With Mozzarella & Parmesan Cheese.

Italian Roll, Meatball, Marinara Sauce Topped With Mozzarella & Parmesan Cheese.

Italian Roll, Sausage, Bellpeppers, Onions, Marinara Sauce Topped With
 Mozzarella & Parmesan Cheese.

BBQ Sauce, Grilled Marinared Ckicken Breast, Mozzarella cheese.

Spicy Buffalo Sauce, Grilled Marinared Ckicken Breast, Mozzarella cheese.

(No- Sauce) - Fresh Spinach, Sun - Dried Tomato, Feta Cheese, Italian Spices, Extra Virgin Olive Oil,
Grilled Marinated Chicken Breast, Mozzarella & Parmesan Cheese

Buttermilk Ranch Sauce, Grilled Marinated Chicken Breast, Real Bacon Chips, Fresh Garlic
Mozzarella Cheese, Parmesan Cheeses.

Italian Sausage, Salami,Red Onion, Sun-Dried Tomato, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce

Canadian Style Bacon, Pineapple, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce.

Pepperoni, Pineapple, Jalapeño, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce.

Pepperoni,Italian Sausage, Meatballs, Bell Peppers, Red Onion, Mushroom, Black Olives,
Fresh Garlic,  Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce.

Pepperoni,Italian Sausage, Meatballs,  Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce.

Pepperoni,Italian Sausage, Mushroom, Jalapeño, Fresh Garlic. Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce.

Pepperoni, Meatballs,  Mushroom, Fresh Garlic,  Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce.

Cheese or Meat filled ravioli, home made Marinara sauce. Topped with Mozzarella Cheese

$ 10.00  $ 12.75 or  Build your own Any 3 Toppings
STROMBOLI
Build your own Any 3 Toppings   $16.75
Fresh Baked Pizza Dough Rolled & Stuffed With Peperoni, Salami,Ham, Extra Mozzarella 
Cheese. Served With Marinara Sauce

$ 10.00 $ 12.75 or  Build your own Any 2 Toppings$13.75 Build your own Any 2 Toppings $16.75
Fresh Baked Pizza Dough Stuffed With a Ricotta cheese, Mozzarella 
Cheese. Served With Marinara Sauce.

$ 10.75 $ 10.95 Cheese   Meat$10.75

$ 10.75$10.75

$ 10.75$10.75

$ 9.75$10.75

$ 4.95

$ 8.00$9.95

$ 4.75$6.00

$ 1.75

$ 2.50$2.75

$ 2.00$2.25
$ 4.00$4.95

$4.50$5.75

$4.25$5.75

$ 1.50$1.95

$ 9.00$10.50

$ 9.00$10.50

$ 9.00$10.50

$ 9.00$10.50
$ 19.00$22.00

$ 19.00$22.00

$ 19.00$22.00

$ 19.00$22.00

$ 19.00$21.00

$ 19.00$22.00

$ 18.00$21.00

$ 18.00$21.00

$ 18.00$21.00

$ 18.00$21.00

$ 18.00$21.00

$ 18.00$21.00

$ 18.00

$ 18.00

$ 18.00$20.00

$ 18.00

$ 18.00$20.00

$ 18.00$20.00

$ 18.00$20.00

$ 18.00$20.00

$ 18.00

$ 18.00$21.00

$ 19.00$22.00 $ 24.00$28.00

$ 19.00$22.00

$ 25.00$28.00

$ 25.00$28.00

$ 25.00$28.00

$ 25.00$28.00

$ 25.00$28.00

$ 24.00$26.00

$ 22.00$26.00

$ 22.00$26.00

$ 22.00$26.00
$ 22.00$26.00

$ 22.00$26.00
$ 22.00$26.00

$ 22.00

$ 22.00

$ 22.00$25.00

$ 22.00$20.00 $25.00

$ 22.00$25.00

$ 22.00

$ 22.00$25.00

$ 22.00$25.00

$ 22.00

$ 22.00$26.00$ 24.00$28.00

$ 24.00$28.00

$ 6.00$6.75

$ 7.50$7.75

$ 8.50$8.75

$ 3.50$3.95

$ 11.00$16.00

$ 3.25

$ 2.25$2.95

$ .89$.95

$ 6.50$7.95

$ 6.50$7.75

$ 7.75$7.75

$ 7.25 Chz       $ 7.50  Mt$7.95

 6 pc 6 pc $ 7.75 12 ea12 ea $ 13.75 20 pc20 pc $ 22.25

$ .95 ea       $5.50 (8ea)$.95-ea. $5.50-6pc. $10.00-12pc.

14"$2.00 16" & 18" $3.50

$20.00 $25.00

$25.00

TK 

THE METRO

STUFF PIZZA
Build Your Own MEAT or VEGGIE

$21.00

$21.00

$24.00 

$26.00

$26.00

$29.00

$9.95

2-pc 3-pc  4-pc

$4.85-$7.25-$9.50

$4.95

6pc$7.75- 12pc $14.75- 20pc$24.25

$1.95

Mike Corral
Highlight
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